
• 

• 

• 

MEADE COUNTY RURAL ELECTRIC 
COOPERATIVE CORPORATION 

FOR Entire territory served 

Community, Town or City 

P.S.C. No. 
Sheet No. 

(Revised) 

Canceling P.S .C. No. 

Sheet No. 
(Revised) 

Schedule 7 CLASSIFICATION OF SERVICE · 

Cable Television Attachment Tariff 
Applicable: 

In all territory served by the company on poles owned and used by the company for their 
electric plant. 

Availability of Service: 
To all qualified CATV operators having the right to receive service. 

Rental Charge: 
The yearly rental charges shall be as follows : 

Billing: 

Two-party pole attachment 
Three-party pole attachment 

Two-party anchor attachment 
Three-party anchor attachment 

Grounding attachment 
Pedestal attachment 

Rental charges shall be billed yearly, in advance, based on the number of pole allachments. The 
rental charges are net, the gross being ten percent (10%) higher. In the event the current bill is 
not paid within thirty (30) days from the date of the bill, the gross rate shall apply. 

Note: Discount or penalty must apply to all electric consumers, but shall apply to advance 
billing only if given at least thirty (30) days before lhe late penally takes effect. 

Specifications: 
A. The attachment to poles covered by this tariff shall at all limes conform to the requirements 

of the National Electrical Safety Code 2002 Edition, and subsequent revisions thereof, 

/ 
except where the lawful 

OATE OF ISSUE 

36 
21 

29 
21 

RATE PER 
UNIT 

$7.21 

S5.98 

S5.67 

$3.74 

$0.27 

$0.17 

OATE EFFECTIVE 

ISSUED BY 

January 2, 2008 
Month 

December 24, 2007 
ay r uBUC SERVICt: CQMMISSION 

OF KENTUCKY 

ISSUED BY 
AUTHORITY OF P.S.C. 

Name of OffiCer 

ay EFFECTIV!i5lar 
~den I CEO P.O. Box 489, KY 40108 

tlo 
PURSUANT TO 80tci~A~ 5:011 

SECTION 9 (1) 
ORDER NO. 2006·00500 

By~ 
Executive Director 




