	FOR	Entire territory served  Community, Town or City			
					_
			P.S.C. No.	36	
			Sheet No.	21	_
		(Revised)			_
MEADE COUNTY RURAL ELECTRIC COOPERATIVE CORPORATION		Canceling	P.S.C. No.	29	
OOOI EIMINE OOM OMMON			Sheet No.	21	_
		(Revised)			

chedule 7 CLASSIFICATION OF SERVICE		
Cable Television Attachment Tariff	RATE PER UNIT	
Applicable: In all territory served by the company on poles owned electric plant.	and used by the company for their	
Availability of Service:  To all qualified CATV operators having the right to rece	ive service.	
Rental Charge: The yearly rental charges shall be as follows: Two-party pole attachment Three-party pole attachment	\$7.21 \$5.98	
Two-party anchor attachment Three-party anchor attachment	\$5.67 \$3.74	
Grounding attachment Pedestal attachment	\$0.27 \$0.17	
Billing: Rental charges shall be billed yearly, in advance, based on the number of pole attachments. The rental charges are net, the gross being ten percent (10%) higher. In the event the current bill is not paid within thirty (30) days from the date of the bill, the gross rate shall apply.		
Note: Discount or penalty must apply to all electric corbilling only if given at least thirty (30) days before		
Specifications:  A. The attachment to poles covered by this tariff shall of the National Electrical Safety Code 2002 Edition except where the lawful		

DATE OF ISSUE January 2, 2008 PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION Month OF KENTUCKY

Oay EFFECTIVE oar

Bresiden / CEO P.O. Box 489, Brandenburgy KY 40108 DATE EFFECTIVE December 24, 2007 5 Month ISSUED BY Name of Officer AUTHORITY OF P.S.C. PURSUANT TO 807 KAR 5:011 SECTION 9 (1) ORDER NO. 2006-00500 Executive Director